06NC50,/20x40—-5D—T8 h=225

CONECTO SINUS

SECTION

=]
SN2

225

40 _

112,5

/\
\ -
47 (]

i

7

AMMIRNINNNNNG

CONECTO SINUS

VIEW
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Armoured Joint Conecto Sinus
06NC50/20x40—5D—T8 h=225
L=3000, stainless steel
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Wszystkie wymlary podano w [ mn ]
All dimensions in [ mm ]
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